
Monday August 28 Professional Development No Students

Tuesday August 29 HWEA Meeting/Teacher work time No Sudents

Wednesday August 30 Professional Development No Students

Tuesday September 5 School Opens-First Day of School Full Day for Students 

Wednesday October 4 Fall Count Day NO FIELD TRIPS or Assemblies

Thursday October 5 Middle School Parent Teacher Conferences ½ Day Middle School Students a.m.

Friday October 6 Middle School Parent Teacher Conferences ½ Day MS and Students/Staff

Wednesday October 11 High School PSAT/SAT/ NMQST 11th grade Late start 9th, 10th 12th grades ONLY

Thursday October 12 High School Parent Teacher Confrences ½ Day HS Students/Staff a.m.

Friday October 13 High School 1/2 Day High School  Students

Wednesday October 18 Elementary School Parent Teacher Conferences 1/2 Day Elementary Students

Thursday October 19 Elementary School Parent Teacher Conferences 1/2 Day Elementary Students

Friday October 20 Elementary School 1/2 Day Elementary Students/Staff

Friday November 3 End of 1st Quarter K-12

Tuesday November 7 Professional Development for Staff No Students
Monday November 20 Thanksgiving Break (November 20th-24th) No School for Students/Staff

Monday November 27 School Resumes Full Day for All Students/Staff

Friday December 13 2nd Quarter Progress Report K-12

Friday December 22 Holiday Break Begins  ½ Day All Students/Staff

Monday January 8 Classes Resume Staff/Students

Monday January 15 MLK Day No School Students/Staff

Wednesday January 24 High School/ Middle School Exams 1/2 Day HS/ MS Students

Thursday January 25 High School/Middle School Exams 1/2 Day HS/MS Students

Friday January 26 High School/Middle School Exams/ 1/2Say HS/MS Students. End of Semester

Tuesday January 30 Start of Second Semester

Wednesday February 7 Spring Count Day NO FIELD TRIPS or Assemblies

Friday February 16 Professional Development for Staff No School Students

Monday February 19 Mid-Winter Break No School Students/Staff

Tuesday February 20 Mid-Winter Break No School Students/Staff

Wednesday February 21 Classes Resume All Students/Staff

Thursday February 29 Parent Teacher Conferences ½ Day High School Students

Friday March 1 High School 1/2 Day High School Students/Staff

Thursday March 7 Middle School Parent Teacher Conferences MS Day MS Students/Staff

Friday March 8 Middle School 1/2 Day Middle School Students/Staff

Wednesday March 13 Elementary School Parent Teacher Conferences 1/2 Day Elementary Students/Staff

Thursday March 14 Elementary School Parent Teacher Conferences 1/2 Day Elementary Students 

Friday March 15 Elementary School 1/2 Day Elementary Students/Staff

Friday March 22 1/2 Day AM Classes Only. End of 3rd Quarter ½ day for all Students & Staff

Monday March 25 Spring Break No School Students/Staff

Tuesday April 2 Classes Resume Full Day All Students

Thursday April 11 Middle School PSAT Testing Grade 8 Late start 6th & 7th Grade Only

Thursday April 11 High School PSAT/SAT Testing(9th & 11th Grades) Late start 10th & 12th Grade Only

Friday April 12 PSAT 10th Grade, Work Keys Testing 11th Grade Late start 9th & 12th Grade Only

Tuesday May 7 Professional Development Staff No  Students

Wednesday May 15 4th Qtr. Progress Report K-12

Friday May 24 No School No Students/Staff

Monday May 27 Memorial Day No Students/Staff

Wednesday June 12 High/Middle School Exams 1/2 Day High /Middle Students

Thursday June 13 High/Middle School Exams 1/2 Day High /Middle Students

Friday June 14
High/Middle School Exams,Last Day of School, End 

of 4th Quarter/2nd semester
1/2 Day All Students

HARPER WOODS SCHOOL DISTRICT

District Calendar 2023/2024

School Start/End Times: Beacon 8:15a - 3:10p ~ Tyrone 8:15a. - 3:10p. ~ Middle/High School 8:00a. - 2:55p.  ~ CCI 8:00a.-2:55p.

Students 180 days ~ Teachers 181 days


